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	Divisions	Administration
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	Communications
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Kory Elston
Sheriff

Kory.Elston@bvsheriff.com

Elected Sheriff in 2014 – Kory Elston has been serving in the Sheriff’s department since 2000.
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Rob Danielson
Captain

Rob.Danielson@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 1998 – Investigations Supervisor, Sex Offender Enforcement, Probation Enforcement, Crime Scene Investigator, Civil Process, Communications Center, Reserve Program
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Joey Speers
Detective Sergeant

Joey.Speers@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2007 – Investigations, Tactical Team Commander
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Bill Sankey
Sergeant

Bill.Sankey@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2010 – Patrol, Diver, Honor Guard, Firearms Instructor, Reserve Program
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Stacey Smith
Sergeant

Stacey.Smith@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2011 – Patrol, Sex Offender Enforcement, Probation Enforcement, ASP Instructor, Taser Instructor, Field Training Officer
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Adam Nieland
Deputy Sheriff

Adam.Nieland@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2011 – Patrol, Diver, Honor Guard, Evidence Technician
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Jake Nelson
Deputy Sheriff

Jacob.Nelson@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2015 – Patrol, Drone Pilot, S.T.E.P. Coordinator, Field Training Officer




[image: Brian Schreck]



Brian Schreck
Deputy Sheriff

Brian.Schreck@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2016 – Patrol, Honor Guard, Fire Investigator
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Hesduardo Garcia
Deputy Sheriff

Hesduardo.Garcia@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2017 – Patrol
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Tayler Cary
Deputy Sheriff

Tayler.Cary@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2020 – Patrol
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Carter Beckman
Deputy Sheriff

Carter.Beckman@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2022 – Patrol
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Juan Rodriguez
Deputy Sheriff

Juan.Rodriguez@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2022 – Patrol
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Logan Studer
Deputy Sheriff

Logan.Studer@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2023 – Patrol
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Austin Selk
Deputy Sheriff

Austin.Selk@bvsheriff.com

Serving Since 2023 – Patrol
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Jennifer Morse
Office Manager & Civil Processing
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Jennifer Fulcher
Records Secretary





View Administration
View Patrol Deputies
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		Contact

(712) 749-2530



411 Expansion Blvd.

P.O. Box 276

Storm Lake, Iowa 50588

Find us on:
Facebook page opens in new window
911 Communications Center






(712) 749-2525



Staff Email

Login Here
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